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NPR-4
Pearl LED Retrofit
Dimmer Compatibility

Signify CertaDrive Driver

Leading Edge (Triac) Trailing Edge (ELV)
Manufacturer Model Manufacturer Model
SLV-600X NTELV-600-XX
S2-LX SELV-303P
GL-600H Lutron MAELV-600X
Lutron NFTU-5A DVELV-300P-XX
DVCL-153P SELV-300P-XX
DVLV-600P IPE04-1LZ
6002-X Leviton VZE0B-1LX
6681-X 66150-POT
6683-X Philips SR4O0RPC120
6684-X
Leviton 700-X
705-X
6633
6674
IPI06-1LZ
Cooper 9530XXX
Lightolier MP600X
Philips SRI50LED120
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